

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22077/2004

TULE RAM (DEAD) & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)NOS.18421,18424,18442,18443,18537 OF 2005,22525,25504,26551,26733 of
2004,3240,3241, 9601 of 2005, 8281 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 13/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr Aksha Jain, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Even though several opportunities were granted to the standing counsel for the State of Haryana to file Vakalatnama/memo of appearance, it has not been filed even now.

There is also no appearance.

File Vakalatnama/memo of appearance within two weeks from today.

List the matter on 3.12.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)

Registrar

hj