

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3977 OF 2011

LAJWANTI Appellant (s)
VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH C.A. NO. 3979 OF 2011
(Office report on default)

C.A. No. 3980 of 2011
(Office report on default)

C.A. NO. 3981 OF 2011
(Office report on default)

Date: 16/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Gyanendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, four weeks' time is granted for filing statement of case. The respondents shall file their statement of case within four weeks thereafter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

